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EEEaL
SEREZRES
|
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KRBT
EHE (ERST - BED)
EERZ KHESEASRIRERT - WIEE
#FrFZ=> ]
——— WHETERR
ExEARRT |- KHEFERREAS
AHALFRHERS
|\ (ERalEa
MEA &é@gﬂ% | AABEERE
EEM3IEAD FRHEE CAtsRELE
FEEREEE CuReES
AEBA  EEARARE] B EERE
71 VECAREE | [BEB —BEXIEZ K-V E]
RS
74 UELEE RAZEAS
() BECEEEROAET, *AHRRICHT 2 5uF
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@ FEARE (19954128310 FHE)
KA Fidel V. Ramos
BIAHSE GERHEIUBIGRRESEER)

Joseph M. Estrada

KBRS
EREE Ruben Torres
Kk E2REEN (HIRELERERRES
BE) Jose T. Almonte
EREEARTRE Cielito F. Habito
pS A R AR ] Antonio T. Carpio
BERE Hector Villanueva
RN B Manuel Yan

BEERE
NEBERE Domingo Siazon, Jr.
HHERE Roberto de Ocampo
FHTBEEARE Salvador M. Enrique
NEEERE Rafael M. Alunan [l
EFFEE Renato S. de Villa
FERE Teofisto T. Guingona
BHoERE Ernesto G. Garilao
RERE Roberto S. Sebastian
REXREREE Victor O. Ramos
BERE Eduardo Pilapil
BHIEE Rizalino S. Navarro
EEEERE Jesus B. Garcia, Jr.
AHEHAXEEE Gregorio R. Vigilar
IANF-RE Francisco Viray
LR E Lina B. Laigo
R RE Hilarion Ramiro, Jr.
FHEARE Jose S. Brillantes
BEXLAE-VRE Ricardo Gloria
HEHAREE William Padolina

FEBATHED
EEBHERE Artuto Enrile

EXREERE
L RATRER,
ATy
AERRRZRR

1995 &E7H

Recaredo A. Sarmiento [l

Gabriel C. Singson
Aniano Desierto
Sedfrey A. Ordonez

KAEFITBREERERERR

MEZAER
BHEE

HFERERE
BERR

Magtanggol C. Gunigundo

Liwayway V. Chat

Guillermo L. Palayno, Jr.

AEHFAG I RERZER

Perfecto Yasay, Jr.
Mariano Mison
Raul 1. Goco

IALF-BHRHEERERRR

EXHHERRERE
AR T DR

BERTEZRAS

Rex V. Tantiongco
Manuel Herrera
Victor A. Lim

LHBERASZEEE  Corazon A. G. de Leon

EBLZASEZAR

SEMAEZRSERE

B %
LB
Bl R
5HERRS
B S B
ThERE
BB (3A)

5-RERMREs

BF SRR

5 &
BB R

Bernardo P. Pardo

Pascasio S. Banario

Neptali A. Gonzales
Leticia R. Shahani
Alberto G. Romulo
Edgardo J. Angara

Jose C. de Venecia, Jr.

Raul A. Daza
Hernando B. Perez

Simeon Datumanong

Rodolfo B. Albano, Jr.

Ronaldo B. Zamora

Andres R. Narvasa

5 4 3% > Francis E. Garchitorena
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T4)EY
@ .LEHB

FFRERE
Heherson T. Alvarez
Edgardo J. Angara
Neptali A. Gonzales
Ernesto F. Herrera
Orlando S. Mercado
Blas F. Ople
Ramon B. Revilla
Alberto G. Romulo
Vicente C. Sotto [II
Freddie N. Webb
Ernesto M. Maceda
Leticia R. Shahani

¥ORHA (BEHIR
Gloria Macapagal-Arroyo
Raul S. Roco

Ramon B. Magsaysay, Jr.
Franklin M. Drilon

. Juan M. Flavier

Miriam Defensor-Santiago
Sergio Osmena [l
Francisco S. Tatad

W00 NN U R WD

Gregorio Honasan

—
4

Marcelo B. Fernan

—
e

. Juan P. Enrile

._.
ro

Anna Dominique Coseteng

¥ o ZPNUIBTB .

(Laban)
(Laban)
(Laban)
(Laban)
(Laban)
(Laban)
(Laban)
{(Laban)
(Laban)
(Laban)

(NPC)
(Lakas)

(Laban)
(Laban)
(Lakas)
(Lakas)
(Lakas)
(PRP)
(Lakas)
(Laban)
(EFRE)
(Laban)
(LP)
(NPC)

PEREOERERZ b ERBEY

BEFRZ b
LRREE 12
TRRE 204
PapiE:s 76
HaElmes 76
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BAEEK
28

620
214
237

MR HE 672 2,031
k- Ik 1,605 4,190
BT - GIET & 1,605 4,737
make - BEESHA 13,092 48,254

& §t 17,342 60,311

(BEAFREET  36,398,324)

() 32=379) 74 2EEMICETER
L7, Wik -BTROBEDH H, 6545
B, 1,400 K, BITR - &liTg O+
A ML EIRR, ERREIEHRFOLE, T
BB BMR RO R X M 1% E R,

(HPT)  Business Worid, May 8, 1995 ; Phi-
lippine Daily Inquirer, May 8, 1995.

® FEAKXREIHFERD® (%)

231
19924 9 A
12H
199344 A
7H
94
128
19944 4 A
8H
114
12A
19954 7 R
104

(HiFT)

x5

70
68
73
75
71
74
75
66
64
66
51

n. a.

AEHE  IHE-TXH

4 +66
8 +60
7 +66
6 +69
9 +62
9 +65
8 +67
11 +55
15 +49
16 +50
25 +26
n. a. +1

(3~ 731, 2000)

Social Weather Station.




ER AT |71 E> 19955

1 Bt

1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995
A O (1005 A) 60.10| 61.48| 63.87 64.26 66.98!  68.62 70.27
58 Hh A0 23.86 24.53 25.25 26.18 26.82 27.48
HEEDELAE (%) 12.2 14.2 18.7 8.9 7.6 9.0 9.0
¥ B (%) 8.4 8.1 9.0 8.6 8.9 8.4
BEL - FIkv=AY) | 20.737| . 24.311| 27.479| 25.512| 27.120| 26.417{ 25.714

(HBT)  IMF, Intemational Financial Statistics, December 1995 ; National Statistical Coordina-
tion Board (NSCB), 1995 Philippine Statistical Yearbook.

2 ZHAEEMSERE (19854iitk)

(HAZ 2 1005 )

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

W OB X WM
icy
5}
59
*
;1
B - - 2
W —rYamA
& P #: 4 % (GDP)
BAHEEENS

i

%H}%
o X =y

Bt E

558,053
53,434
504,619
149,310
143,804
5,506
213,888
244,590
699,448
—10,239

588,814
57,042
531,772
172,951
165, 364

7,587
217,865
269,148
720,690

3,696

599,614
55,826
543,788
143,047
141,903
1,144
231,515
266,139
716,522
10,297

616,846
55,337
561,509
154,252
150,974
3,278
241,431
289,273
718,941
18,198

637,335
58,746
578,589
166,397
164,125
2,272
256,451
322,548
734,156
12,765

658,816
62,343
600,106
180,797
176,388
4,409
307,205
369,325
766,579
19,768

687,564
64,579
622,985
187,164
185,680
1,484
349,654
426,978
803,740
27,694

E R # 4 P (GNP)
G N PR (%)

689,209
5.6

724,386
5.1

726,819
0.3

737,139
1.4

746,921
2.6

786,347
5.3

831,434
5.7

(W) NSCB, 1995 Philippine Statistical
pines, CY 1993 to CY 1995.

3 ERENEANBEE (984HE)

Yearbook ;

NSCB, The National Accounts of the Philip-

(BLAT © 1007572 )

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

&8 - Ao E
THERY - ¥ R
FoMY —- R

159,964
11,389
179,152
39,878
18,756
40,243
102,729
66,344
33,459
47,534

160,734
11,091
183,925
41,858
18,674
41,108
107,428
70,114
36,405
49,353

162,937
10,770
183,111
35,285
19,552
41,291
108,002
69,356
36,945
49,273

163,571
11,495
179,947
36,261
19,681
41,870
109,780
69,751
37,034
49,551

167,053
11,571
181,289
38,344
20,255
42,941
112,479
71,178
38,062
50,984

171,472
10,763
190,374
41,774
23,061
44,893
116,923
74,019
40,141
53,159

172,999
11,396
203,474
44,492
26,060
47,453
123,430
77,617
41,358
55,461

B A4 4 #E (GDP)

699,448

720,690

716,522

718,941

734,156

766,579

803,740

(LA F21ZA L,
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TA4YE

4 - SRR S

(BAL 2 1005 ML, HolHid%)

1992 1993 1994
Li3fa A L) A e A

T A Y 3 3,832(39.0) [2,620(18.0) |4,371(38.4) |3,522(20.0) | 5,143(38.1) | 3,941(18.5)
B A |1,745(17.7) | 3,086(21.3) | 1,827(16.1) [4,037(23.0) | 2,035(15.1) {'5,188(24.3)
th Bl 114(1.2) | 184( 1.3)| 174( 1.5)| 181( 1.0) | 164( 1.2) | 294( 1.4)
7 < 7 NIEs

@ E| 176( 1.8) | 697( 4.8)| 221( 1.9) | 898( 5.1) | 292( 2.2)|1,107( 5.2)

& PEl 464( 4.7) | 721( 5.0)| 548( 4.8) | 877( 5.0) | 651( 4.8) |1,113( 5.2)

Sy AE—| 252(2.6) | 551( 3.8) | 379( 3.3) | 978( 5.6) | 710( 5.3) |1,441( 6.8)

A | 287(2.9)| 960( 6.6) | 346( 3.0) [1,025(5.8) | 453(3.4) [1,226(5.7)
A S E AN

4 A1 98(1.0)] 138( 1.0)] 169( 1.4) | 171( 0.9) | 364( 2.7){ 197( 0.9)

2L — 37| 128(1.3)| 387( 2.7y 161( 1.4)| 356( 2.0) | 224( 1.7) | 431( 2.0)

A Fx27| 40(0.4)| 181(1.2)| 48(0.4)| 341(1.9) 1(0.0)| 367(1.7)

7N A 2(0.00 92(0.6) 2(0.0)| 51(0.3) 3(0.0)| 35(0.2)
I3—0 85 E|1,673(17.0) | 1,482(10.2) | 1,783(15.8) | 1,567( 8.9) [2,095(15.5) | 1,828( 8.7)
Z @ 4]1,013(10.3) |3,420(23.6) | 1,346(11.8) | 3,593(20.4) | 1,348(10.0) | 4,165(19.5)

& 2+ 19.824(100.0) | 14.519100.0) | 11,375(100.0} | 17.597(100.0) | 13.483(100.0) | 21.333(100.0)

(F) a—vgy35@ETIYR, 45T, 470, AFIR, FL7,
(H4BF) NSCB, 1995 Philippine Statistical Yearbook.

5 EENK (BA7 1 10075 Fv)
1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995

B 5 W x| —2,598] —4,020] —3,211| —4,695| —6,222| —7,849| —9,378
L] e 7,821 8,186 8,840 9,824| 11,375 13,484 17,371
L Al 10,419 12,206| 12,051| 14,519| 17,597| 21,333| 26,749
" 5% N N X 312 611 1,351 2,879 2,234 3,864
B & I % 830 714 827 817 699 936
# % W F*I| —1,456] —2,695| —1,033 —999| —3,2891 —3,050
& K W % 1,518 1,492 1,794 695| 2,244 2,958

[ A - 843 480 654 737 599 1,424

pid A 961 706 798 1,364 3,394 5,142

pird i 118 226 144 627 2,795 3,718

d - B EXE 381 406 922 666 2,105 1,349

i A 2,797 4,321 3,613 7,436| 4,853 4,324

ik H 2,416 3,915| 2,691 6,770| 2,748| 2,975

g B " % —89 19 369 350 —~751 316

BmOE R ORE 383 587 -151 -—589 291 -131

BENX 451 —185 1,405 353 —501 168

(HiFF) NSCB, 1995 Philippine Statistical Yearbook ; Manila Chronicle, Feb. 21, 1996.
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